
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 3

5-Glenunga 5-Brighton

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-South Terrace 5-Coro Valley

5-Nth Adl Red 5-Millswood M 5-HP Phantoms 5-Norwood 

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Nth Adl White 5-Millswood A 5-HP Spirits 5-Victor Harbor

5-Millswood A 5-HP Spirits 5-Victor Harbor 5-Coro Valley 5-South Terrace

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Norwood 5-Millswood M 5-Brighton 5-Glenunga 5-Tea Tree Gully

5-Nth Adl White 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Norwood 5-Glenunga 5-Nth Adl Red

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-South Terrace 5-Coro Valley 5-HP Spirits 5-Victor Harbor 5-HP Phantoms

5-HP Spirits 5-Millswood A 5-HP Phantoms 5-Victor Harbor 5-Coro Valley 5-Nth Adl Red

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Brighton 5-Glenunga 5-Norwood 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Nth Adl White 5-Millswood M

5-Brighton 5-Coro Valley 5-Glenunga 

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Millswood A 5-Nth Adl Red 5-HP Spirits

5-HP Phantoms 5-Nth Adl White 5-Nth Adl Red

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Brighton 5-Victor Harbor 5-South Terrace

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Norwood 5-HP Phantoms 5-Coro Valley

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Millswood A 5-Millswood M 5-Glenunga 5-South Terrace

5-Millswood M 5-HP Spirits 5-Millswood A 5-Nth Adl Red 5-South Terrace

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Brighton 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Nth Adl White 5-Norwood 5-Victor Harbor

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Nth Adl White 5-Glenunga 5-Norwood 

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-HP Phantoms 5-HP Spirits 5-Millswood M 5-Brighton

5-Norwood 5-Glenunga 5-South Terrace 5-Victor Harbor

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Brighton 5-Millswood A 5-Nth Adl Red

5-Norwood 5-Millswood M 5-Brighton 5-Victor Harbor 5-HP Phantoms

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Glenunga 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Nth Adl Red 5-Coro Valley 5-Nth Adl White

5-Brighton 5-Coro Valley 5-Millswood M 5-HP Phantoms

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Millswood A 5-Nth Adl White 5-South Terrace

5-Norwood 5-Glenunga 5-HP Spirits 5-Millswood A

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Nth Adl White 5-Nth Adl Red 5-Coro Valley 5-Victor Harbor

5-HP Phantoms 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-South Terrace 5-Victor Harbor

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Coro Valley 5-Glenunga 5-Millswood M 5-HP Spirits

5-South Terrace 5-Millswood A 5-Millswood M 5-Nth Adl White

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-HP Spirits 5-Nth Adl Red 5-HP Phantoms 5-Brighton

5-Norwood 

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-South Terrace

5-HP Phantoms 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Nth Adl White 5-Millswood M

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Victor Harbor 5-Nth Adl Red 5-Glenunga 5-Coro Valley

5-South Terrace 5-Victor Harbor 5-Nth Adl White 5-HP Spirits 5-Coro Valley

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-Brighton 5-Millswood M 5-Tea Tree Gully 5-Millswood A 5-Norwood 

5-Millswood A 5-Nth Adl Red

vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs

5-HP Phantoms 5-HP Spirits

Open Venue

Close Venue

COVID Marshal

Saturday, 8 Oct

Sunday, 30 Oct

Saturday, 26 Nov

Saturday, 9 Jul

Saturday, 23 Jul

Sunday, 7 Aug

Saturday, 13 Aug

Saturday, 27 Aug

Sunday, 4 Sep

Saturday, 9 Apr

Saturday, 23 Apr

Saturday, 7 May

Sunday, 15 May

Saturday, 4 Jun

Saturday, 18 Jun

Saturday, 29 Jan

Saturday, 5 Feb

Saturday, 19 Feb

Sunday, 27 Feb

Saturday, 12 Mar

Saturday, 19 Mar

Weekend Pennants 2022 - Version 4.1 - 16/02/22

 Date 
8.30am 11.30am 2.30pm 5.30pm

Lawn Lawn Lawn


